

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road:- Construction of Road from Sonihar Subha Path to Imli Harijan Path.					
Scheme:- MGSY (SC)					
Agency:- M/s Sanjay Kumar					
Soner At:- Gadhara, Sahel					
PS:- Afauli, Bhagaria.					
Agreement no:- 06/SBD/2020-21					
Date of start:- 18.06.2020					
Date of completion:- 17.06.2021					

1) Construction of granular sub-base by providing

BT	1x	30.0x	4.05x	0.20 =	24.30 m ³
	1x	24.0x	4.05x	0.20 =	19.44 m ³
PCC	2x	2x30.0x	0.375x	0.100 =	2.25 4.50 m ³
	2x	16.0x	0.375x	0.100 =	1.20 m ³
Profile	2x	10.0x	1.50x	0.10 =	3.00 m ³
	2x	5.00x	2.00x	0.10 =	2.00 m ³
A	4x	2.00x	3.00x	0.150 =	3.60 m ³
	Total:				58.04 m ³

2) Providing, laying spreading and Compacting WBM for 11.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Construction of granular sub base by providing					
667.535 m ³ vide TMB, P-08					
+ 58.04 m ³ " " P-11					
585.575 m ³ @ 2561.70/m ³ ₹ 1346365.200					
(8) Providing laying and compacting stone aggregate WBM Gr III					
219.373 m ³ vide TMB, P-08					
+ 27.637 m ³ " " " P-12					
247.01 m ³ @ 3082.72/m ³ ₹ 761463.100					
(9) Providing and applying prime coat (SS-1) as per -					
2283.75 m ² vide TMB, P-14					
@ 42.24/m ² ₹ 96466.200					
(10) Providing and applying tack coat (RS-1) as per -					
2283.75 m ² vide TMB, P-14					
@ 14.149/m ² ₹ 33092.200					
(11) Providing, laying and rolling dense graded premix surface.					
2283.75 m ² vide TMB, P-14					
@ 192.17/m ² ₹ 438914.200					
(12) Construction of un-reinforced RCC pavement as per -					
138.00 m ³ vide TMB, P-9					
+ 51.67 m ³ " " " P-14					
189.67 m ³ (Limit = 183.60 m ³)					
@ 7031.10/m ³ ₹ 1290910.200					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) 900 mm Cordon.					
4 Nos vide TMB, P-17					
@ 8909.83/No. ₹					35639.00
(18) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic as per					
130.60 m ² vide TMB, P-17					
@ 735.40/m ² ₹					96043.00
(18) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic. caption					
60.20 m ² vide TMB, P-17					
Unit = 60.00 m ² @ 820.83/m ² ₹					49250.00
(19) Direction and place identification sign up to as per					
1 Nos. vide TMB, P-18					
@ 2801.78/No. ₹					2802.00
(20) Drawing and fixing of typical survey information signs board with logo as per technical specification.					
2 Nos. vide TMB, P-9					
+ 4 Nos. vide " " P-18					
6 Nos. @ 8968.17/No. ₹					53773.00
(21) Planting of tree and there maintenance for one year.					
Planting tree by the roadside in 0.6m dia hole 1m. depth.					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
as per technical specification					
60 Nos. made TMB P-18					
@ 800.30/No. ₹ 48018.00					
Total = 5029764.00					
Add GST @ 12% = ₹ 603572.00					
Add L.C @ 0.1% = ₹ 50298.00					
Total ₹ 5683634.00					
Less previous bill = (₹) 3647202.00					
Net Bill ₹ 20,36,432.00					
5/4/21					

CA
4-5-21
EE

AE (Mauli)